46

45

44

43

4 5 6 7 8 9

11 12 13

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

DA
bl\“bbb
\\A

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

N°| HanmeHoBaHue Kon-so| Aptukyn
1 | KpblwKa 60koBas 1 30201750
2 | MexaHu3m nofayv NPOBOSIOKMN 1 30800040
3 | neperopopka 1 S6000059
4 | pepxatenb KaTyLIKu 1 30800014
5 | AnoaHbI MOCT 1 30609118
6 | KoHpeHcaTop 3 30606146
7 | 6ont M6*20 2 40600002
8 | pyyka 1 20300103
9 | neTna nnacTukoBsas 2 20300045
10| neperopofka 1 30201747
11| KpbllwKa 3aaHAA 1 30201754
12| KnanaH 3NeKTPOMarHUTHbI 1 70100065
13| aBTOMAT 3aLWNTDI 1 30715112
14| wryuep 1 12700237
15| wHyp ceteBOM 1 12700201
16| raiika -6apawek M6*1,0 1 41300002
17| ranka M6 1 41300047
18| canbHuWK ceTeBoro wHypa PG11 1 30405018
19| 6onT M6*20 1 40200035
20| pewéTKa BeHTUNATOPA 1 30401010
21| BeHTUNATOP 1 30712039
22| KpOHLWITENH pagmaTopa 1 20100015
23| TpaH3ncTop 4 30612109
24| papmnaTtop TpPaH3NCTOPOB 2 V5020342
25| Kopnyc BepxHUin 1 30201758
26| pagmnaTop AMOAHOro MOCTa 1 30202069
27| TpaHcdpopmatop 1 30713219
28| papmnatop gnonos 1 VS020343
29| KpoHLITENH pagmaTopa 1 20100016
30| popoccenb 1 30605080
31| nnaTa ocCHoBHas 1 53000877
32| repmocTat 1 30718007
33| avop 6 30609169
34| KpbllwKa nepeaHas 1 30201749
35| wrekep"mama" 2 641-961
36| naHenb nepefHAA 1 30201751
37| a)ropenka 180A, 0,6-1,0 mm 1 $600040
b)ropenka 250A, 0,6-1,2 Mm 1 5600039
38| nnata ynpasneHua 1 53000879
39| a)3axmm "macca” 1 771-596
b)3axum "macca"c nposopgom 1 51600086
1 WITEKePOM
40| a)pepxatenb aneKkTpoaa 1 771-305
b)nepxatenb anekTpopa 1 51600085
C NPOBOAOM Vi LUTEKEPOM
41| pyyka perynatopa 3 30406014
42| ranka M10*0,75 3 30607011
43| waiiba 3 30607013
44| ynnoTHeHne pa3béma 1 20300047
45| pasbém EURO ans ropenku 1 30800017
46 | 3aLénka 60KOBOW KPbILLKN 2 20300048

MultiPro2100

Reparto tecnico

Disegno di montaggio

Ingegnere progettista capo

Antonio Saldatori

Quattro Elementi, S.r.l.

Page 1




